Tmax Tmean Tmin SLP RH Rainfall Sun Winddir

Actual Cc)  (c)  (c)  (hPa) (%) (mm)  (hours) () HKTC NamedTC LATEST INFO

2015 3 |22.0 19.9 18.5 1017.7 85 28.4 69.9 50 0 2 31/3/2015
S1 ICIimatoIogy (1981-2010) 21.4 19.1 17.2 1016.0 82 82.2 90.8 60 N/A 0.3

Anomaly Joe  Jos 13 A7 A3 538 94209 A1z

Rank Name Tmax Tmean  Tmin SLP RH Rainfall - Sun Winddir Time Point Final
(°c) (°c) (°c) (hPa) (%) (mm)  (hours) (° HKTC NamedTC Trump Trump check

1 Melody Luk 21.9 19.8 18.1 1016.5 82 75.8 93.8 60 0 1 multtwo multtwo 2 2015/03/09 20:26:54 +08:00 57.74 115.48
2 B HILIEX T 221 19.5 17.4 1018.5 88 69.1 95.4 90 0 0 multtwo multtwo 2 2015/03/09 20:27:57 +08:00 41.76  |83.52
3 adrianou0328 22.0 19.7 18.0 1014.4 85 60.0 85.8 70 0 1 multone multone 1 2015/03/10 21:18:15 +08:00  58.50 58.50
4 Gavin 21.9 19.5 17.6 1014.9 86 120.9 91.8 90 0 2 multone multone 1 2015/03/06 01:17:28 +08:00 49.62 49.62
5 Kenneth Chan 21.8 19.0 17.3 1014.0 84 35.0 95.0 70 0 1 multone multone 1 2015/03/10 21:44:53 +08:00 45.66 45.66
6 i 7 B E R g 20.7 18.9 17.6  1016.6 85 55.0 83.0 80 0 1 multone multone 1 2015/03/12 23:55:52 +08:00 42.56 42.56
7 MEERE 20.7 18.9 17.4 1016.5 85 58.0 74.0 90 0 1 multone multone 1 2015/03/10 20:41:57 +08:00 42.26 42.26
8 Discover your Utopia 21.2 19.1 17.7 1015.9 86 80.0 86.0 70 0 1 multone multone 1 2015/03/10 20:48:01 +08:00 36.78 36.78

Min. 20.7 18.9 17.3 10140 82 35.0 74.0 60 0 0

Max. 22.1 19.8 18.1 1018.5 88 120.9 95.4 90 0 2

Mean 215 19.3 17.6 10159 85 69.2 88.1 78 0 1 44.20

Median 21.9 19.3 17.6 1016.2 85 64.6 88.9 75 0 1 50.46

First Submission(s): APoint

Invalid Submission(s):

List of HKTC List of NamedTC Overview

N/A BAVI (1503) Best Prediction (Highest Point) 58.50 adrianou0328

MAYSAK (1504) Highest Final Score 115.48 Melody Luk
Mean Point 46.86

Mean Final Score 59.30



Tmax Tmean Tmin SLP RH Rainfall Sun Winddir
(°c) (°c) (°c) (hPa) %) (mm)  (hours) (°) HKTC NamedTC
2015 3 |1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5 50.0 50.0 20 1 2 31/3/2015

S1 |

Actual LATEST INFO

ABSOLUTE ERROR

Tmax Tmean Tmin SLP RH Rainfall Sun Winddir

Name )  (C) (C)  (Pa) (%) (mm) (hours) ()

HKTC NamedTC

Melody Luk
BLERHIIEXTET
adrianou0328
Gavin

Kenneth Chan
1% 22 5 B R
B EE

Discover your Utopia

Min. 0.0 0.1 0.4 0.8 0 6.6 4.1 10 0 0
Max. 13 10 12 3.7 3 92.5 25.5 40 0 2
Mean 0.5 0.6 0.9 2.0 1 40.8 18.2 28 0 1
Median 0.2 0.6 0.9 15 1 36.2 19.0 25 0 1
% of Green (>=5 pts) 62.5 50.0 25.0 125 75.0 125 75.0 12.5 100.0 87.5
% of Yellow (<5 pts) 12.5 25.0 37.5 50.0 25.0 62.5 25.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

% of Red (0 pts) 25.0 25.0 37.5 37.5 0.0 25.0 0.0 87.5 0.0 125



B RIETERIEEEE2015 F£E4ERE Monthly Climate Outlook Competition 2015 Annual Results
SENREM 2N EZRBESEERNTHE - TROKHEAMEEENSEERHE (RDTFTERE) - BIRESEELRE > SRR -

The accumulation of score and number of trump cards are calculated based on the e-mail used for submission. The table below groups those participants who use the same
e-mail (their names may be different). To protect participants' privacy, their e-mail addresses are hidden.

R PRETA4 T 55 HiFE "multonehalf” (=x1.5 £ %) =t/ i "multtwo” (=x2 £ k%) » {ARITESFEECEHZ 2R -

If "multonehalf’ (=x1.5 card) or/and "multtwo" (=x2 card) appear next to your name in the table below, it means that you have used that trump card for this year.

Season 1 Total

Kenneth Chan 76.80 76.80  76.80
Kenneth Chan multonehalf 102.60 102.60 102.60
Kenneth Chan multone 45.66 45.66  45.66
1 1 102.60 76.80 45.66 225.06 225.06
BB 151.36 151.36  151.36
EFEEEH] multonehalf 71.01 71.01 71.01
2 2 151.36 71.01 222.37 222.37
Gavin 127.88 127.88 127.88
Gavin multone 44.78 49.62 94.40 94.40
3 3 127.88 44.78 49.62 222.28 222.28
B2 B EE SR e multonehalf 128.28 128.28 128.28
W2 B iR multone 44.50 42.56 87.06 87.06
4 4 128.28 44.50 42.56 215.34 215.34
Discover your Utopia multonehalf 118.65 118.65 118.65
Discover your Utopia multone 46.90 36.78 83.68 83.68

5 5 118.65 46.90 36.78 202.33 202.33



B RIETERIEEEE2015 F£E4ERE Monthly Climate Outlook Competition 2015 Annual Results
SENREM 2N EZRBESEERNTHE - TROKHEAMEEENSEERHE (RDTFTERE) - BIRESEELRE > SRR -

The accumulation of score and number of trump cards are calculated based on the e-mail used for submission. The table below groups those participants who use the same
e-mail (their names may be different). To protect participants' privacy, their e-mail addresses are hidden.

R PRETA4 T 55 HiFE "multonehalf” (=x1.5 £ %) =t/ i "multtwo” (=x2 £ k%) » {ARITESFEECEHZ 2R -

If "multonehalf’ (=x1.5 card) or/and "multtwo" (=x2 card) appear next to your name in the table below, it means that you have used that trump card for this year.

10

11

10

11

MEBRE
MEERE

adrianou0328

Happiness
Happiness

Melody Luk
Melody Luk

Melody Luk

(_)

multonehalf
multone

multone

multonehalf
multone

multonehalf
multone

multone

77.90
77.90

66.16
66.16

106.23

106.23

62.60
62.60

49.90
49.90

69.90

69.90

44.84

44.84

60.60

60.60

72.27

72.27

54.10
54.10

42.26
42.26

58.50
58.50

115.48
115.48

Season 1 Total

69.90
120.16
190.06

169.50
169.50

106.23
60.60
166.83

72.27
62.60
134.87

115.48
115.48

104.00
104.00

69.90
120.16
190.06

169.50
169.50

106.23
60.60
166.83

72.27
62.60
134.87

115.48
115.48

104.00
104.00



B RIETERIEEEE2015 £F4EE Monthly Climate Outlook Competition 2015 Annual Results
SERENERNSEZRESEERNE - TROETAHBESEINSEETE (HFUEAR) - HIRESEETLRE SRR -

The accumulation of score and number of trump cards are calculated based on the e-mail used for submission. The table below groups those participants who use the same
e-mail (their names may be different). To protect participants' privacy, their e-mail addresses are hidden.

W FRFIRIYAA T3 R " multonehalf” (=x1.5 £ &) 5/ "multtwo" (=x2£#) » RFRMESFEECHEHAZERM -

If "multonehalf" (=x1.5 card) or/and "multtwo" (=x2 card) appear next to your name in the table below, it means that you have used that trump card for this year.

Annual Season 1 Seasonl Seasonl Season 1
Rank  Rank Name Used Trump cards
BB EXH
12 12 83.52 83.52 83.52
BEs multone 41.10 4110 41.10

13 13 41.10 41.10 41.10



